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NRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President
Vice President
Executive Secretary
Director At Large
Bareback
Saddle Bronc
Bull Riding
Steer Wrestling
Tie Down Roping
Team Roping
Junior Events
Contract Personnel
Advisory Board
Advisory Board
Advisory Board
Stock Contractor
Committee Directors East
Committee Directors East
Committee Directors East
Committee Directors West
Committee Directors West
Committee Directors West

President
Vice President
Director At Large
Breakaway Roping
Barrel Racing
Advisory Board
Advisory Board
Advisory Board

Joe Warner
Michael Beattie
Theresa Sorlie

Tyler Holland

Finley May
Jason Colclough

Tyler Svendsbye
Austin Whitehouse

Shawn Dunagan
Brad Yerian
Andy Bolich

Travis Sigman
Mike Cole
Walt Anseth
Dan Majerus
Paul Eiker
Luke Anderson

Doug Kallenberger

Mitch Pavlovick

David Graham
Pat Hamilton
Joel Rouns

NWRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Celie Salmond
Jacey Fortier
Cierra Erickson
Mikayla Witter
Lisa Warfield
Kortney Diegel
Deb Lloyd
Mandy Bishop

406-253-4151
406-459-1896
406-252-1122
406-949-1326
406-885-4911
406-334-4205
406-380-2949
406-422-5458
406-490-1904
406-360-3804
406-580-0860
406-925-0832
406-253-4858
406-899-3179
406-278-3434
406-939-3775
406-787-5860
406-262-2422
406-781-6844
406-253-5088
406-682-4473
406-788-7464

406-590-6027
406-855-2765
406-925-1020
406-431-4228
406-459-0776
406-939-2000
406-431-1396
406-539-7975

glaciergold@centurytel.net

michael@mtranchandhome.com

northernrodeo@gmail.com
tylerholland@3rivers.net
daltmay77@gmail.com

jasoncolclough1990@gmail.com

tsvendsbye@gmail.com

w.taylor.austin.20@gmail.com

shawndroper@gmail.com
byerian69@gmail.com
andybolich@hotmail.com
tsigman@live.com
mcole.tvra@gmail.com
wfanseth@hotmail.com
dmajeruslO6l@gmail.com
paul.eiker@gmail.com
lukea3118@gmail.com

douglas kallenberger@msun.edu

pavlovick3@hotmail.com
dugraham@centurytel.net
salon47@wispwest.net

jxrouns@gmail.com

salmondcelie@gmail.com
jaceyfortier@gmail.com
cierrakunesh@yahoo.com
witter.mikayla@gmail.com
jlwracing@hotmail.com
kortneyeiker@gmail.com

debbie.lloyd@tetratech.com

mtcanchaser@yahoo.com



